Position

Mayor
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
City Clerk
Councilmember

Treasurer

Other Positions Held City

Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City

Department

Eo
Eo
Eo
Eo
Eo
Eo
Eo

Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials

Total Wages

$25,960
$23,168
$19,294
$17,644
$13,788
$11,052

$1,427

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,316
$10,716
$6,908
$22,955
$5,844
$20,858
$23,386



