Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		Suisun City	Eo Elected Officials	\$25,960	\$9,316
Councilmember		Suisun City	Eo Elected Officials	\$23,168	\$10,716
Councilmember		Suisun City	Eo Elected Officials	\$19,294	\$6,908
Councilmember		Suisun City	Eo Elected Officials	\$17,644	\$22,955
City Clerk		Suisun City	Eo Elected Officials	\$13,788	\$5,844
Councilmember		Suisun City	Eo Elected Officials	\$11,052	\$20,858
Treasurer		Suisun City	Eo Elected Officials	\$1,427	\$23,386